<b>π</b> .	
18000 136	212
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	600323765706
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	01./29/1901016007 ★*25.00
(Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	THUR AND SECTORED A
Office Use Only	OFBOL DE

## COVER LETTER

.

**Registration Section** TO: **Division of Corporations** 

Ethos Health Sarasota LLC SUBJECT:

Name of Limited Liability Company

Dear Sir or Madam:

The enclosed Registered Agent/Registered Office Change and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Heather Spohn

Name of Person

Firm/Company

1541 SE 17th Street

Address

Ocala, FL 34471

City/State and Zip Code

## Ethosheathers@gmail.com

For further information concerning this ma	ter, please call:	JAN 2
Heather Spohn	352 653-9149	् भूष
Name of Person	Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number	<u>بت</u> بن :-
STREET/COURIER ADDRESS	MAILING ADDRESS:	<u></u>
Registration Section	Registration Section	
Division of Corporations	Division of Corporations	
Clifton Building	P.O. Box 6327	
2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, Florida 32301	Tallahassee, Florida 32314	
Enclosed is a check for the follow	ing amount:	
☑ \$25 Filing Fee	\$55 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	

TURNE

## STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE OR REGISTERED AGENT OR BOTH FOR LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Pursuant to the provisions of sections 605.0114 or 605.0116, Florida Statutes, the undersigned limited liability company submits the following statement in order to change its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida.

dge Road	(b) <u>1</u>	541 SE 17th Street		
• • • •	(0/	(b) 1541 SE 17th Street		
e: <u>MUST BE STREET ADDRESS)</u>		Mailing address of limited liab ( <u>Note: MAY BE POST OF</u>	-	
	0	cala, FL 34471		
L 34233			<u> </u>	
	L1	8000136212		
f filing/registration in Florida	4.	Document number	Ì	
rod, ESQ.			ļ	
and Registered Office shown on the records	s of the Florida De	pt. of State:		
st Ave			1	
Address (MUST BE FLORIDA STREA	<u>ET ADDRESS)</u>		1	
			2019	
	FI 34480	ででで、 注意		-1]
	ered Office addres		29 PH	
th Street				· ·
Office Address:		>`		
	FL_34471			
are made, the Florida street address Or, in the case of a Florida limited y an affirmative vote of the membe	s of the register d liability comp rs of the limited	ed office and the business office bany, it is hereby confirmed that t d liability company or as otherwis	of the r helchai	registered age(s)
	Dr. Jo	nathan Walker		
authorized representative of a member		Printed or typed name of sign	nee	
Dintment as registered agent and as relative to the proper and compl osition as registered agent as prov nga in the registered office address is change.	agree to act in lete performanc ided for in Cha :, I hereby confi	this capacity. I further agree to over the of my duties, and I am familiar upter 605, F.S. Or, if this docume frm that the limited liability comp	comply with a nt is be any ha	with the nd accept ring filed s been
	rrod, ESQ. and Registered Office shown on the records st Ave Address <u>(MUST BE FLORIDA STRE</u> ) ohn <u>W Registered Agent and/or NEW Register</u> th Street Office Address: Company is not organized under the are made, the Florida street address . Or, in the case of a Florida limiter by an affirmative vote of the member tion or the operating agreement of r authorized representative of a member	rrod, ESQ. and Registered Office shown on the records of the Florida De st Ave Address (MUST BE FLORIDA STREET ADDRESS) Address (MUST BE FLORIDA STREET ADDRESS) 	rrod, ESQ. and Registered Office shown on the records of the Florida Dept. of State: st Ave Address ( <u>MUST BE FLORIDA STREET ADDRESS</u> )	rrod, ESQ. and Registered Office shown on the records of the Florida Dept. of State: st Ave Address ( <u>MUST BE FLORIDA STREET ADDRESS</u> ) 

Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 • Tallahassee, FL 32314 FILING FEE: \$25.00